
               Name                                     Email                          Phone

President Whitney Hall wikkyhall@gmail.com  801-712-9008 

President-elect Nicole Miller nicolemiller@netzero.net 801-726-6014 

Membership Holly Martineau hollymartineau@hotmail.com    801-458-7512 

Legislative VP Mara Hammer Mara1347@gmail.com   801-808-1296 

Leadership VP Nicole Miller nicolemiller@netzero.net   801-726-6014 

Treasurer  Jen Montgomery live2bike25@hotmail.com  801-979-0429 

Secretary Jill Swapp jnjswapp@msn.com  801-499-7122 

    

PTC meals Amy Norton Amyandcraig1@aol.com  801-414-7530 

 Emily Child utefam@me.com  801-643-0227 

 Julie Call  801-725-1365 

 Nicole Carver ncarver255@yahoo.com  801-652-4391 

    

Teacher 

Appreciation 

Brooke Karras Bkarras4@msn.com  801-589-6798 

    

    

Teacher Tables  Whitney Hall   

Battle of the 

Bands 

LeAnn Wood  lwood7@gmail.com 801-661-2247 

    

Self-Care week Brooke Romney brookeoromney@gmail.com     801-385-5182 
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Trip Survey Veronica 

Greenland 

vmgreenland@gmail.com  801-425-7404 

Reflections Marilee Jepsen  marileejepsen@yahoo.com  801-726-6279 

 Teri Clarke rtkclarke@gmail.com  801-425-1214 

    

Volunteer 

Coordinator 

Angela Harman Runner04@gmail.com  801-718-8361 

Social 

Media/publicity 

Emily Murphy emmaleemurphy@gmail.com  801-440-2026 

Student 

recognition 

Charlotte Atkinson taebocoach@yahoo.com  801-643-1954 

    

High honor 

raffle 

PTA student 

board/Whitney 

Hall 

  

4.0 board Amy Henderson Happy.hendersons@outlook.com  801-643-8762 

Senior Party Julie Call  Julie.call@comcast.net  801-725-1365 

 Mindi Edstrom mindi@edstromfamily.org  801-721-1082 

 Jana Mosher mosherjana@gmail.com  801-451-0797 

 Whitney Hall  801-712-9008 

Prom 

Chaperone 

Maryn Edgmon marynedgmon@yahoo.com  801-815-0312 

Scholarships Kate Niederhauser 4katen@gmail.com  801-390-4458 
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VOLUNTEER LIST  
LeAnn Wood lwood7@gmail.com  801-661-2247 

Amy Hoagland aimhoagland@hotmail.com  801-549-7323 

Misti Stevenson mististevenson@yahoo.com  801-725-1365 

Maryn Edgmon marynedgmon@yahoo.com  

 
801-815-0312 

Natalie Tingey natalietingey@gmail.com 801-989-0640 

Chris Duncan   

Holly Marrelli holdol@gmail.com  801-706-5849 

Lisa Hyde lisathyde@hotmail.com   

Liz Logan   

Sandi Rees   

Beth Barber Beth.barberfly@gmail.com  801-725-4749 

Stefanie Wells Thewellsclan4@icloud.com  406-431-4385 

Andrea Davis jalmhdavis@gmail.com   

Nicole Carver Ncarver255@yahoo.com  801-652-4391 

Jen Petersen jamesandmax@yahoo.com  

Alysa Dummer Alysadummer21@gmail.com  801-882-0396 
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Clara Hall 

Max Edstrom 

Lauren Mourtgos 

 

Cassey Wells 

Sydney Marrelli 

 

Beef Hall 

Isaac Call 

Andrew Murphy 

 

 

 


